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Fifth question

What means of trasportation do you use to move?

Con che mezzi di trasporto ti muovi?

answer  total
M+W
train 5
bus 107
on foot 9
bike 52
car 40
moped 16
total 229

Sixth question

%

Do you get on well with your family?

Vai d'accordo con la tua famiglia ?

Answers Total

M+W
Yes 197
No 31
So and so 11
total 239

Seventeenth question

%

Men % Women %
2,1% 4 2,6% 1 1,3%
47% 70 45,1% 37 50%

4% 7 4,5% 2 2,7%
23% 36 23% 16 21,6%
17,4% 25 16% 15 20,2%
7% 13 8% 3 4%
100% 155 100% 74 100%
Men % Women % ave
age
82,4% 117 77,4% 80 90,9%
13,3% 24 15,9% 7 7,9%
4,6% 10 6,6% 1 1,1%
100% 151 100% 88 100%
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What do you like buying if you have money?

Cosa ti piacerebbe comprere se avessi denaro?

Answer Total % Men % Woma % average
M+W n age

clothes 113 46,9% 50 33,8% 64 68,8% 15,3
food 10 4,1% 7 4,7% 3 3,2% 14,5
cd/dvd 17  7,0% 8 5,4% 9 9,6% 14,6
nothing 12 5,0% 11 7,4% 0 0,0% 15
pet 1 0,4% 1 0,6% 0 0,0% 14
car 4 1,6% 4 2,7% 0 0,0% 15,4
charity 1 0,4% 1 0,6% 0 0,0% 14,8
travel 2 0,8% 1 0,6% 1 1,0% 15,1
make-up 2 0,8% 0 0,0% 2 2,1% 15,2
phone 5 2,0% 5 3,4% 0 0,0% 14,3
videogames 37 15,3% 35 23,6% 2 2,1% 14,4
book 16 6,6% 7 4,7% 9 9,6% 15,4
other 21  8,7% 18 12,1% 3 3,2% 14,6
total 241 100% 148 100% 93 100% 14,8
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